## **Louisiana Tax Commission**

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



## APPEALS HEARING AGENDA

## Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3<sup>rd</sup> Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Wednesday, July 01, 2020 12:30 PM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Appeals
  - A. Appeal of Dimple G. Bell v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-190
  - B. Appeal of Kimberly Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-223
  - C. Appeal of 5555 Bullard LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-049
  - D. Appeal of Luiz Dellasanta v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-077 Settled
  - E. Appeal of Rosemary C. Jones v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-082
  - F. Appeal of Nicholas Riesner v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-088 Settled
  - G. Appeal of Meade Enterprise, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-104
  - H. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-133
  - I. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-134

- J. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-135
- K. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-136
- L. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-138
- M. Appeal of Villavaso Investments, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-140
- N. Appeal of Vernon J. Ponder, Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-181
- O. Dual Appeal of Raymond Johnson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-196 and Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-201
- P. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-206 (A & V Investments LLC)
- Q. Appeal of JLM LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-197 Settled
- R. Appeal of Richard C. Breem Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-208 Settled
- S. Appeal of Daniel M. Appel v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-070 Settled
- IV. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

## V. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.